銘傳大學建築學系校外實習工作項目表(附件五)
學號：＿＿＿＿＿＿＿　　姓名：＿＿＿＿＿＿＿
	Practice

項次
	Date

年 月 日
	Content 

實習工作項目
	Length 時數
	Remarks備註

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	合計時數：＿＿＿＿＿　時


本表一個月份請填寫一張，若不敷使用，請自行影印填寫(學生填寫)。
